Venturaline

CK-1525 - Skeleton Movement Clock

	TARIFFS MAY APPLY	Piano	Features: Piano-Wood Finish clock with moving gear movement. Brushed metal top and base. Uses 1 AAA Battery (included).				
			Colors: Piano-Wood Finish as pictured.				
			Production: Normal production - 8 working days. For rush service - (click for details).				
			Packaging: Packaged in presentation gift box.				
	Stern In Arres		Size/Weight: 5" W x 7-3/4" H x 2-3/8" D30 lbs. per thousand				
	Orland Park Alter		Options: Add a brass or silver color metal plate for \$1.50(v).				
Item / Quantit	y 3	6	12	25	50		
CK-1525	69.900	61.000	53.830	52.900	52.000		
Imprint:						5R	
Method:	Silk-Screen. Prices include a 1-color, 1-location imprint. Add \$50.00(v) screen & amp; set up charges. Additional colors: \$50.00(v) per color, plus \$0.60(v) per color, per piece running charge. Brass plate for illustration only and not included for non-imprinted items unless otherwise noted.						
Colors:	30 stock colors to choose from. PMS Color Match: \$25.00(v).						
Size:	3-1/2" X 1-1/4"						
Multi-color:	Multi color imprint available. Add a running charge of \$0.60(v) each per color, per position.						
Set-up Charge	es (v):						
Artwork:	No art charge if digital camera-ready artwork (email, disk or upload) is supplied. Art preparation charges apply if digital camera-ready artwork is not supplied, (see general information for details).						
Plates:	Set-up is \$40.00(v) per color, per location. Pricing shown includes printing any one stock color, one location. For each additional stock color, add a running charge of \$0.60(v) per piece. Reorder set-up \$25.00(v) Per color per position. Less than minimum charge \$50.00(v).						
Proofs:	Color email proofs are provided at no charge. Pre-production product samples are \$40.00(v) per color plus cost of item and applicable set up charges. Allow 3-5 working days. Upon approval of product samples, no other set-up charges will apply.						
Items Per Box	Box Weight		Box Size				
2	4lbs		0" x 10" x 8"				
3	6lbs		2" x 10" x 8"				
6	11lbs		7" x 13" x 9"				
10	18lbs	1	7" x 13" x 9"				